

Coastal Sage District 2024 Nomination Spirit of Unit Service Award

The "Spirit of Unit Service" Award is the Coastal Sage award for unit adult members who best exemplify the concept of one who has gone above and beyond to serve the youth and help make the unit successful. Units may nominate **one registered adult volunteer** for this award. Please write a few words, in comments below, describing their 'Spirit' to your unit.

The Unit Service Award is designed to be earned only one time while volunteering as a leader or parent in the unit.

Your unit's outstanding volunteer will receive the "Spirit of Unit Service" Award at the Coastal Sage Annual Dinner on <u>January 25, 2025</u>. Nominees <u>must be present</u> to receive the award, in addition to other members of the unit who wish to thank them for their contribution to Scouting. Don't forget to invite your Chartered Organization Representative and your Unit Commissioner!

I (we) nominate the following registered adult member for the 2024 Spirit of Unit Service Award:

Name (Please Print)	Position/Event	Unit Name/Number	
Comments regarding service rendered:			
Submitted by:	Unit Type & N	Unit Type & Number:	
Unit Position:	Number of Reg	Number of Registered Scouts:	
Email Address:	Telephone:		
and submit a	he nominations with your unit Commit. copy of this form by <mark>January 11, 2025</mark> IcCarthy <u>doris.mccarthy@sdsu.edu</u>		